A Basketball Birthday Party &3
Celebrate your Child’s Special Day with Michigan Women’s Basketball!

Birthday Package Includes:

- 20 Tickets

- 5 Large One Topping Papa John’s Pizzas

- 20 beverages (Water, Coke, Sprite, Diet Coke)

- 20 cupcakes

- 1 Autographed Michigan Mini- Basketball

- Reserved Seating

- Birthday Announcement & Scoreboard Message

I

All for ONLY $199

e Parties will take place within the reserved seating area.

e Doors open 60 minutes prior to tip-off and that is when pizzas, beverages, and cupcakes will be delivered
to your reserved seats.

e Each party must provide proper supervision of the youngsters in your group. The University of Michigan
Athletic Department is not responsible for any accidents or injuries that might occur while inside of
Crisler Arena.

e Additional tickets to the game can be purchased in advance for $4.

e Additional Pizzas can be purchased in advance for $6 each and additional Drinks for $2 each.

Basketball Birthday Package Order Form

Parent’s Name:

Child’s Name: Child is turning years old
Address:
City: State: Zips
E-mail: Phone:
Women’s Basketball Game You Would Like to Attend:
Type of Cupcake Batter (circle one): yellow chocolate
Birthday package $199 | ___ Check Enclosed (Payable to “Michigan Athletics”)
Additional Tickets $4 x = § Credit Card Type:
. . Card Number:
Additional Pizzas $6 x = $ Expiration Date:
Additional Drinks $2 x = $ Card Holder Signature
TOTAL COST OF PARTY $ Return form to Michigan Athletics by-
Email: jbstocke@umich.edui Fax: 734-615-1567
e Orders taken on a first come first serve basis Mail: Michigan Sports Marketing
e Once order is received, Michigan Athletics will Birthday Party
contact you to confirm the party 1000. S. State Street
e Questions? Call 734-615-2025 Ann Arbor, MI 48109




Available Women's B®asketball

Date

Monday, Nov. 14
Thursday, Nov. 17
Sunday, Dec. 4

Saturday, Dec. 17
Thursday, Dec. 22
Saturday, Jan. 7
Sunday, Jan. 15
Sunday, Jan. 22
Thursday, Jan. 26
Thursday, Feb. 2
Sunday, Feb. 5

Thursday, Feb. 16

Birthday Party Games
Opponent Time
Florida Atlantic 6:00 p.m
Utah 6:00 p.m
Iowa State TBA
Indiana State 7:00 p.m.
[llinois State 1:30 p.m.
Ohio State 5:00 p.m.
Minnesota 12:00 p.m.
Indiana 2:00 p.m.
Penn State 7:00 p.m.
Northwestern 6:30 p.m.
Michigan State 3:00 p.m.
Iowa 8:00 p.m.
Purdue TBA

Thursday, Feb. 23




